
ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRICT COUNCIL 1 SIGNATORY PRECAST - CONCRETE SPECIALIST CONTRACTORS 

660 N. INDUSTRIAL DR., ELMHURST, IL 60126 | (630) 941-2300 | WEBSITE: www.bacadc1.org 

 

Mike Volpentesta, President 
Dan Kuczkowski, Secretary-Treasurer

BUSINESS AGENT: MICHAEL ERDENBERGER |773-908-6513| merdenberger@bacadc1.org

BUSINESS AGENT: JEREMIAH SCHMITENDORF|309-678-0833| jschmitendorf@bacadc1.org

Name: E-Mail: Phone: 

CONTINENTAL ERECTORS LLC 

10 ENTERPRISE DRIVE

 LASALLE IL. 61301

gwesbecker@continentalerectors.com 

kelly@continentalerectors.com   

Contact: G. Wesberger and Kelly

(815) 666-4003

 Alt# (630) 878-2502

CREATIVE ERECTORS, LLC

5212 11TH STREET

 ROCKFORD, IL 61109 

jmoore@creativeerectors.com

emcmurry@creativeerectors.com

Contact Jason Moore and Elizabeth McMurry

 (815) 229-8303 

Alt# (815) 444-6900

DU KANE PRECAST, INC. 

1805 HIGH GROVE LANE 

NAPERVILLE, IL. 60540 

jchen@dukaneprecast.com Contact: Josie Chen

 (630) 355-8118

MVP ERECTORS, LLC

95 W. ELLWALK AVENUE

CORTLAND, IL.  60112

melissa@mvperectors.com Contact: Melissa

 (815) 991-5404

Alt# (815) 761-1082

RHK CONSTRUCTION INC.

P.O. BOX 340

 OSWEGO, IL 60543

rhkinc2019@gmail.com Contact: Katie Heiden

 (630) 802-8426

WAUBONSEE DEVELOPMENT CO.

610 ELMWOOD DRIVE 

AURORA, IL.  60506

precastpayroll@atmiprecast.com Contact: Lynn Armbruster

(630) 859-2434 

W.R. WEIS COMPANY, INC. 

2100 S. WABASH AVE.

 CHICAGO, IL. 60616

info@wrweiss.com

jr@wrweiss.com

karen@wrweiss.com

peter@wrweis.com

Contact: Jr. Weiss, Karen Weiss and Peter Weiss (312) 

949-1400

ADC 1 Counties: COOK | DEKALB | DUPAGE | GRUNDY | KANE | KENDALL | LAKE | MCHENRY | WILL 
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